
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= FOWLER WILLIAM A JR;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199806250002
36261

06/25/1998
10:35:12

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
SECURITY
MORTGAGE

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199806170002
24631

06/17/1998
08:27:10

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

22 151 Lot#:325
Book:22
Pg:151

199807010002
45731

07/01/1998
09:33:20

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199807170002
72911

07/17/1998
12:58:56

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
SECURITY
MORTGAGE

7 95 Lot#:21 Book:7
Pg:95

199807290002
88291

07/29/1998
11:41:20

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

19 140 Lot#:37
Book:19
Pg:140

199807210002
76801

07/21/1998
11:21:52

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

5 131 Lot#:44 Book:5
Pg:131

199808130003
13181

08/13/1998
11:36:15

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

5 97 Lot#:30 Book:5
Pg:97

199808070003
02751

08/07/1998
09:20:04

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON CO
INC

7 3 Lot#:38 Book:7
Pg:3

199808070003
02861

08/07/1998
09:36:55

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON CO
INC

7 22 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:22

199809090003
52781

09/09/1998
12:48:22

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

22 80 Lot#:3 Book:22
Pg:80

199810050003
87601

10/05/1998
12:16:08

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

13 39 Lot#:17
Book:13 Pg:39

199810060003
89721

10/06/1998
10:54:02

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

16 109 Lot#:23
Book:16
Pg:109

199810260004
18471

10/26/1998
01:41:50

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

10 70 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:70

199810260004
18521

10/26/1998
01:49:07

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

6 106 Lot#:26 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:106

199810260004
18571

10/26/1998
01:56:11

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 135 Lot#:3 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135

199810270004
21201

10/27/1998
11:32:13

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199812030004
80431

12/03/1998
02:19:06

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199812300005
20251

12/30/1998
11:20:29

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199804300001
56641

04/30/1998
01:05:44

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 102 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:102

199805280001
94681

05/28/1998
10:41:57

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MID SOUTH
MORTGAGE
INC, DBA

17 74 Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:74

199806190002
29071

06/19/1998
11:55:08

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

19 140 Lot#:37
Book:19
Pg:140

199806290002
40731

06/29/1998
10:31:08

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON CO
INC

7 49 Lot#:229
Book:7 Pg:49



199806290002
41831

06/29/1998
02:22:23

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON CO
INC

9 1 Lot#:40 Book:9
Pg:1

199806300002
44071

06/30/1998
01:25:49

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

3 11 Lot#:10 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:11
Desc:11

199807080002
56191

07/08/1998
08:16:44

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

22 114 Lot#:301
Book:22
Pg:114

199807080002
57811

07/08/1998
11:31:48

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON CO
INC

9 33 Lot#:1 Blk:0001
Book:9 Pg:33

199807020002
49271

07/02/1998
01:16:58

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

11 52 Lot#:5 Book:11
Pg:52

199807300002
90611

07/30/1998
01:22:17

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

199808130003
13141

08/13/1998
11:32:59

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 41 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:41

199809100003
54771

09/10/1998
11:56:43

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

18 131 Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:18
Pg:131


