Se	earch Crite	ria Filters	Applied:	Party Seq	= 1,0; Date	Record	led= 1998	3; Name= F	OWLER V	VILLIAM A J	IR;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806250002 36261	06/25/1998 10:35:12	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST SECURITY MORTGAGE						Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199806170002 24631	06/17/1998 08:27:10	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			22	151		Lot#:325 Book:22 Pg:151
199807010002 45731	07/01/1998 09:33:20	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199807170002 72911	07/17/1998 12:58:56	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST SECURITY MORTGAGE			7	95		Lot#:21 Book:7 Pg:95
199807290002 88291	07/29/1998 11:41:20	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY			19	140		Lot#:37 Book:19 Pg:140
199807210002 76801	07/21/1998 11:21:52	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			5	131		Lot#:44 Book:5 Pg:131
199808130003 13181	08/13/1998 11:36:15	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			5	97		Lot#:30 Book:5 Pg:97
199808070003 02751	08/07/1998 09:20:04	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON CO INC			7	3		Lot#:38 Book:7 Pg:3
199808070003 02861	08/07/1998 09:36:55	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON CO INC			7	22		Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:22
199809090003 52781	09/09/1998 12:48:22	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			22	80		Lot#:3 Book:22 Pg:80
199810050003 87601	10/05/1998 12:16:08	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY			13	39		Lot#:17 Book:13 Pg:39
199810060003 89721	10/06/1998 10:54:02	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			16	109		Lot#:23 Book:16 Pg:109
199810260004 18471	10/26/1998 01:41:50	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			10	70		Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:70
199810260004 18521	10/26/1998 01:49:07	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			6	106		Lot#:26 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:106
199810260004 18571	10/26/1998 01:56:11	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			13	135		Lot#:3 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135
199810270004 21201	10/27/1998 11:32:13	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199812030004 80431	12/03/1998 02:19:06	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199812300005 20251	12/30/1998 11:20:29	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST PERFORMAN CE MORTGAGE						
199804300001 56641	04/30/1998 01:05:44	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			13	102		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:102
199805280001 94681	05/28/1998 10:41:57	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MID SOUTH MORTGAGE INC, DBA			17	74		Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:74
199806190002 29071	06/19/1998 11:55:08	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			19	140		Lot#:37 Book:19 Pg:140
199806290002 40731	06/29/1998 10:31:08	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON CO			7	49		Lot#:229 Book:7 Pg:49

	06/29/1998 02:22:23	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON CO INC		9	1	Lot#:40 Book:9 Pg:1
	06/30/1998 01:25:49	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC		3	11	Lot#:10 Lot:& Book:3 Pg:11 Desc:11
199807080002 56191	07/08/1998 08:16:44	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY		22	114	Lot#:301 Book:22 Pg:114
199807080002 57811	07/08/1998 11:31:48	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON CO INC		9	33	Lot#:1 Blk:0001 Book:9 Pg:33
	07/02/1998 01:16:58	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY		11	52	Lot#:5 Book:11 Pg:52
	07/30/1998 01:22:17	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY				
199808130003 13141	08/13/1998 11:32:59	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC		13	41	Lot#:6 Book:13 Pg:41
199809100003 54771	09/10/1998 11:56:43	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC		18	131	Lot#:6 Lot:B Book:18 Pg:131